GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES
2018/2019
REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE - NO COMBINED ROUTES

PLEASE ALLOW A 10 MINUTE LEEWAY
DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER PLEASE ALLOW A 20 MINUTE LEEWAY

BUS # 1 DENNIS A.M. P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL: 7:10 2:50
KEENES WOODS ROAD 7:13 2:53
MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE 715 2:55
BACK MEADOW ROAD - ROSIE'S WAY TURNAROUND 7:25 3:13
STANDPIPE ROAD 7:34 3:21
EGYPT ROAD (STORER’S TRAILER PARK) 7:39 3:18
BACK MEADOW ROAD 7:45 3:24
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:55 3:34
SOUTH NEWCASTLE/ALNA A.M. P.M.

BUS #3 CAMILLE
PLEASE NOTE CHANGES TO THIS ROUTE

LEAVE SCHOOL: 6:45 2:50
MIKA GREAT SALT BAY NO AM 2:47
SHEEPSCOTT ROAD 6:53 2:53
SHEEPSCOTT VILLAGE 7:00 3:00
CHASE FARM ROAD 7:00 3:00
NORTH NEWCASTLE ROAD 7;03 3:03
ROCK LEDGE ROAD TURNAROUND 7:05 3:05
CHRISSY WAJER’'S DAYCARE 7:09 3:09
ALNA TRAIN STATION 7:13 3:13
THE KING'S HIGHWAY 7:16 3:16
LEWIS HILL ROAD 7:23 3:23

COCHRAN ROAD 7:31 3:31
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STATION ROAD PARKING LOT
DODGE ROAD-LYNCH ROAD
NEWCASTLE PRESCHOOL DAYCARE
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

HEADGATE/LESSNER/SOUTH BREMEN
BUS #6 ALLAN

LEAVE SCHOOL

HEADGATE

OAK ROAD

LESSNER ROAD

EAGLE LANE - TURNAROUND
POND CIRCLE

BISCAY ROAD - BREMEN
FOLGER ROAD

BISCAY ROAD - DAMARISCOTTA
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

SCHOOL STREET/BRISTOL/MILLS ROAD
BUS #9 MAGGIE

LEAVE SCHOOL

SCHOOL STREET

HIGH MEADOWS

JUNIPER LANE - TURNAROUND-BRISTOL ROAD
PINE RIDGE

BRISTOL ROAD

LEDGEWOOD COURT

MAIN STREET

GLIDDEN STREET

STEWART STREET

7:35
7:35
7:43
7:50

A.M.

7:05
7:08
7:10
712
7:15
7:16
7:20
7:40
7:55
8:00

A.M.

7:15
717
718
7:20
7:23
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:39
7:40

3:35
3:35
3:43
3:50

P.M.

2:50
2:53
2:54
2:57
2:59
3:05
3:10
3:14
3:29
3:34

P.M.

2:50
2:52
2:53
2:55
2:58
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:14
3:15
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MILLS ROAD

ACADEMY HILL RD - KAVANAUGH ROAD TURNAROUNIL

LINCOLN COUNTY NEWS
MAIN STREET
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

NO. NEWCASTLE

BUS #14 ROB

LEAVE SCHOOL

POND ROAD(DAMA MILLS)

LINCOLN LANE

ROUTE 213 - HUNT ACRES ROAD

ROUTE 215- JEFFERSON TOWN LINE TURN AROUND
ROUTE 194-DYER NECK ROAD TURN AROUND
JONES WOODS

WEST HAMLET ROAD - MAMMA BEAR'S DAYCARE
DAMARISCOTTA MILLS

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

CHURCH/MAIN/ACADEMY HILL/RIVER ROAD
BUS #5 DEBBY

LEAVE SCHOOL
CHURCH STREET
PLEASANT STREET
SKIDOMPHA LIBRARY
LINCOLN ACADEMY
STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE
TIMBER LANE
HILLCREST ROAD
RIVER ROAD

7:45
7:49
7:53
7:55
8:00

A.M.

6:50
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:45
7:50

A.M.

7:10
7:20
7:24
7:27
7:31
7:39
7:41
7:44
7:46

3:20
3:25
3:28
3:29
3:35

P.M.

2:50
2:55
3:00
3:05
3:15
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:45
3:50

P.M.

2:50
2:53
2:57
3:01
3:05
3:13
3:15
3:19
3:21
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DODGE POINT TURN AROUND 7:50 3:25
NEWCASTLE FIRE HOUSE 7:54 3:31
DAMARISCOTTA POST OFFICE 7:55 7:55 3:33
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 8:00 3:38
NO. NOBLEBORO RD/BREMEN A.M. P.M.
BUS #12 JOHN

LEAVE SCHOOL 6:55 2:50
DUCK PUDDLE ROAD 7:05 3:00
ROUTE 32-ANDERSON ROAD TURN AROUND 7:20 3:15
KEENE NECK ROAD- TURNAROUND 7:40 3:45
MEDOMAK ROAD - COLLAMORE ROAD TURN AROUND 7:45 3:50
CRABAPPLE DRIVE 7:50 3:55
TURNER ROAD 7:55 4:00
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 8:15 4:15

ALTERNATIVE SCHEDULE WHEN ROUTES MUST BE COMBINED DUE TO DRIVER SHORTAGES
NOTE: CHANGES EFFECT BUS #1 & BUS #5 AM BUS #1, #12 & #6 PM

MORNING ROUTE CHANGES

COMBINED ROUTES - BUS #5 & BUS #1 AM
LEAVE SCHOOL 7:00
CHURCH STREET 7:05
PLEASANT STREET 7:06
SKIDOMPHA LIBRARY 7:08
LINCOLN ACADEMY 7:10
STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE 7:13
TIMBER LANE 715

HILLCREST ROAD 7:16
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NEWCASTLE FIRE HOUSE
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL
LEAVE SCHOOL:
KEENE WOODS
MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE
BACK MEADOW ROAD
STANDPIPE ROAD
EGYPT ROAD (STORER’S TRAILER PARK)
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

AFTERNOON ROUTE CHANGES

COMBINED ROUTES - BUS #1, BUS #12 & BUS #6

KEENE WOODS

MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE

DUCK PUDDLE ROAD

ROUTE 32-ANDERSON ROAD TURN AROUND
MEDOMAK ROAD - COLLAMORE ROAD TURN AROUND
CRABAPPLE DRIVE

TURNER ROAD

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

BUS #1 ON 2ND RUN BUS #6

BACK MEADOW ROAD

STANDPIPE ROAD

EGYPT ROAD (STORER'’S TRAILER PARK)
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

7:22
7:30
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:47
7:54
7:59
8:05

2:57
3:02
3:10
3:20
3:35
3:50
3:55
4:00

3:40
3:45
3:50
4:00



