GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES			
2018/2019			
REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE - NO COMBINED ROUTES			
PLEASE ALLOW A 10 MINUTE LEEWAY			
DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER PLEASE ALLOW A 20 M	INUTE LEEW	AY	
BUS # 1 DENNIS	A.M.	P.M.	
LEAVE SCHOOL:	7:10	2:50	
KEENES WOODS ROAD	7:13	2:53	
MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE	7:15	2:55	
BACK MEADOW ROAD - ROSIE'S WAY TURNAROUND	7:25	3:13	
STANDPIPE ROAD	7:34	3:21	
EGYPT ROAD (STORER'S TRAILER PARK)	7:39	3:18	
BACK MEADOW ROAD	7:45	3:24	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	7:55	3:34	
SOUTH NEWCASTLE/ALNA	A.M.	P.M.	
BUS #3 CAMILLE			
PLEASE NOTE CHANGES TO THIS ROUTE			
LEAVE SCHOOL:	6:45	2:50	
MIKA GREAT SALT BAY	NO AM	2:47	
SHEEPSCOTT ROAD	6:53	2:53	
SHEEPSCOTT VILLAGE	7:00	3:00	
CHASE FARM ROAD	7:00	3:00	
NORTH NEWCASTLE ROAD	7;03	3:03	
ROCK LEDGE ROAD TURNAROUND	7:05	3:05	
CHRISSY WAJER'S DAYCARE	7:09	3:09	
ALNA TRAIN STATION	7:13	3:13	
THE KING'S HIGHWAY	7:16	3:16	
LEWIS HILL ROAD	7:23	3:23	
COCHRAN ROAD	7:31	3:31	

GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES			
STATION ROAD PARKING LOT	7:35	3:35	
DODGE ROAD-LYNCH ROAD	7:35	3:35	
NEWCASTLE PRESCHOOL DAYCARE	7:43	3:43	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	7:50	3:50	
HEADGATE/LESSNER/SOUTH BREMEN	A.M.	P.M.	
BUS #6 ALLAN			
LEAVE SCHOOL	7:05	2:50	
HEADGATE	7:08	2:53	
OAK ROAD	7:10	2:54	
LESSNER ROAD	7:12	2:57	
EAGLE LANE - TURNAROUND	7:15	2:59	
POND CIRCLE	7:16	3:05	
BISCAY ROAD - BREMEN	7:20	3:10	
FOLGER ROAD	7:40	3:14	
BISCAY ROAD - DAMARISCOTTA	7:55	3:29	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	8:00	3:34	
SCHOOL STREET/BRISTOL/MILLS ROAD	A.M.	P.M.	
BUS #9 MAGGIE			
LEAVE SCHOOL	7:15	2:50	
SCHOOL STREET	7:17	2:52	
HIGH MEADOWS	7:18	2:53	
JUNIPER LANE - TURNAROUND-BRISTOL ROAD	7:20	2:55	
PINE RIDGE	7:23	2:58	
BRISTOL ROAD	7:25	3:00	
LEDGEWOOD COURT	7:30	3:05	
MAIN STREET	7:35	3:10	
GLIDDEN STREET	7:39	3:14	
STEWART STREET	7:40	3:15	

GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES			
MILLS ROAD	7:45	3:20	
ACADEMY HILL RD - KAVANAUGH ROAD TURNAROUNI	7:49	3:25	
LINCOLN COUNTY NEWS	7:53	3:28	
MAIN STREET	7:55	3:29	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	8:00	3:35	
NO. NEWCASTLE	A.M.	P.M.	
BUS #14 ROB			
LEAVE SCHOOL	6:50	2:50	
POND ROAD(DAMA MILLS)	6:55	2:55	
LINCOLN LANE	7:00	3:00	
ROUTE 213 - HUNT ACRES ROAD	7:05	3:05	
ROUTE 215- JEFFERSON TOWN LINE TURN AROUND	7:15	3:15	
ROUTE 194-DYER NECK ROAD TURN AROUND	7:20	3:20	
JONES WOODS	7:30	3:30	
WEST HAMLET ROAD - MAMMA BEAR'S DAYCARE	7:40	3:40	
DAMARISCOTTA MILLS	7:45	3:45	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	7:50	3:50	
CHURCH/MAIN/ACADEMY HILL/RIVER ROAD	A.M.	P.M.	
BUS #5 DEBBY			
LEAVE SCHOOL	7:10	2:50	
CHURCH STREET	7:20	2:53	
PLEASANT STREET	7:24	2:57	
SKIDOMPHA LIBRARY	7:27	3:01	
LINCOLN ACADEMY	7:31	3:05	
STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE	7:39	3:13	
TIMBER LANE	7:41	3:15	
HILLCREST ROAD	7:44	3:19	
RIVER ROAD	7:46	3:21	

GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES					
DODGE POINT TURN AROUND	7:50	3:25			
NEWCASTLE FIRE HOUSE	7:54	3:31			
DAMARISCOTTA POST OFFICE 7:55	7:55	3:33			
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	8:00	3:38			
NO. NOBLEBORO RD/BREMEN	A.M.	P.M.			
BUS #12 JOHN					
LEAVE SCHOOL	6:55	2:50			
DUCK PUDDLE ROAD	7:05	3:00			
ROUTE 32-ANDERSON ROAD TURN AROUND	7:20	3:15			
KEENE NECK ROAD- TURNAROUND	7:40	3:45			
MEDOMAK ROAD - COLLAMORE ROAD TURN AROUND	7:45	3:50			
CRABAPPLE DRIVE	7:50	3:55			
TURNER ROAD	7:55	4:00			
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	8:15	4:15			
ALTERNATIVE SCHEDULE WHEN ROUTES MUST BE CO	ALTERNATIVE SCHEDULE WHEN ROUTES MUST BE COMBINED DUE TO DRIVER SHORTAGE				
NOTE: CHANGES EFFECT BUS #1 & BUS #5 AM BUS #1, #12 & #6 PM					
MORNING ROUTE CHANGES					
COMBINED ROUTES - BUS #5 & BUS #1	AM				
LEAVE SCHOOL	7:00				
CHURCH STREET	7:05				
PLEASANT STREET	7:06				
SKIDOMPHA LIBRARY	7:08				
LINCOLN ACADEMY	7:10				
STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE	7:13				
TIMBER LANE	7:15				

GREAT SALT BAY SCHOOL BUS TIMES		
NEWCASTLE FIRE HOUSE	7:22	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	7:30	
LEAVE SCHOOL:	7:30	
KEENE WOODS	7:35	
MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE	7:40	
BACK MEADOW ROAD	7:47	
STANDPIPE ROAD	7:54	
EGYPT ROAD (STORER'S TRAILER PARK)	7:59	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	8:05	
AFTERNOON ROUTE CHANGES		
COMBINED ROUTES - BUS #1, BUS #12 & BUS #6		
KEENE WOODS	2:57	
MID COAST ROAD-BONITA'S DAYCARE	3:02	
DUCK PUDDLE ROAD	3:10	
ROUTE 32-ANDERSON ROAD TURN AROUND	3:20	
MEDOMAK ROAD - COLLAMORE ROAD TURN AROUND	3:35	
CRABAPPLE DRIVE	3:50	
TURNER ROAD	3:55	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	4:00	
BUS #1 ON 2ND RUN BUS #6		
BACK MEADOW ROAD	3:40	
STANDPIPE ROAD	3:45	
EGYPT ROAD (STORER'S TRAILER PARK)	3:50	
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL	4:00	